
Annexure - |

Form of holdino of sDecified secu rities

1. Name of Listed Entity: SPML INFRA LTO. (ClN:140106W81981PLC276372)

2. Scrip Code 5OO4O2 Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Fiied under Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1Xb)/Reg. 31(1Xc )

a. lf under 31 (1Xb) then indicate the report for Quarter ending:. 3111212025

b. lf under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed e ts re uired to submit the followin declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

" lf the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding

Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or othenrvise encumbered by

promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website Also wherever

ihere is 'No' deilared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

No.Yes-Particu lars
No

1 Whether the Listed Ent has issued an aid u shares?rt
YesWhether the Listed Ent has issued an Convertible Securities or Warrants?2

No
3 whether the Listed Ent has a shares a ainst which de ito ts are issued?recer

4 Whether the Listed E has a shares in Locked-in?
5 Whether an shares held moters are e or otfrenvise encumbered?e

6 Whether com has UI shares with differential votin hts?n fl

Whether the Listed Enti has an nificant beneficial owner?S7
YesWhether Lrsted Ent has ranted an ESOPS which are outstandin 28

I Whether an shares held romoters are encumbered under Non - Dis sal Undertakin 2

10 Whether a shares held romoters are encumbered. other than of Ple e or NDU ifawa

11 Whether the listed enti is Public Sector Undertakin PSU ')
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SPML INFRA LTD

ficant beneficial ownets as on 31/1212025aT leb mentState showi deta ofsng

Details of the (SBO)

Date of
creation /
ac4uition of
signilicant
beneficial
interestDetails of the reqistered owner

Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect:

(t) (tv)( ) Whether by virtue of: (lll)

Sr No Name

PAN / Passporl
No. in case of a
forergn national Nationality Name

PAN / Passporl
No. in case of a
foreign national Nationality Shares (%) Votinq rights (%)

Rights on
distributable
dividend or any
other distribution
("/"\

Exercise
of control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

I

-t<'< 
)



SPML INFRA LTD.
Table Vl - Statement showing foreign ownership limits as on 3111212025

Board
approved
limits

Limits
utilized

As on date 100 0.97
As on 30/09/2025 100 1.08
As on 30/06/2025 100 1.12
As on 31/03/2025 100 1.55
As on 3111212024 '100 1 .53



SPML INFRA LTD,
Distribution ScneOute

Upto 50
51 to 100
101 to 150
15'l to 250
251 to 5OO

501 to 5bo0
Above 5000
Grand Total

31t12t2025
No of Holders % age

8234 39 9903
2940 14 2788
1042 5 0607
1860 9 0335
2669 12.9626
3145 15.2744
7oo 3.3997

20590 100 0000

Yo age
81 .3259

7 s376
4.1574
1.8893
0.8936
0.7965
'L4959

1 eo3a
100.0000

o age
94.0602
2.5401
1.4950
0.5245
0 3400
0.1748
o. ga:z
0.4808

100 0000

0.1943
0.3364

o/o AQa

2.58 96
1 .627 4
I lrcl
1 .3107
0.8756
i.otts
3.0277

87.8351
100.0000

ok age
6.5872
2.5500
3 0277

as on

No of Shares Yo age
148873

135430 0.1768
380938 0.4973

1060727 1'3847
50'15568 6.5476

69602075 90.8627
76601335 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on
Share Holding
Upto 500
501 to 1000
1001 to 2000
2001 to 3000
30Ol to 4000
4001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
Above 10000
Grand Total

31112t2025
No of Holders

16745
IJJZ
856
389
184
164
308
392

20590

31t12t2025
No of Holders

19367
523
308
108
70
36
7g
99

No of Shares
1983692
1246647
1314i64
1003992

67 07 12

779453
2319224

67282851
76601335

Distribution Schedule as on
Notional Value of (Rs.)
Upto 5000
5001 to 10000
'10001 to 20000
20001 to 30000
30001 to4OOO0
40001 to 50000
50001 to 1OO0bO

Above 100000
Grand Total

Amount (Rs.)
10091784
3906736
4638448
269n16
2526102
1641974

74
89
'18

3.8204
79.5367

100 0000

i.ts
1.aq
1.07

20590

5852944
121852306
153202670

A



SPML INFRA tTD
Shareholdi Sum as on 31h212025

As Folio/Client ld
Form No of Records % to Total Records No of Shares
PHYSICAL 240 1 .1381 141 931

NSDL 6903 32.7358 63243678
CDSL 13944 66.1260 13215726

As per PAN
No of Records No of Shares

,'lo '141 931

6790 63243678
13723 't3215726

TOTAL 21087 '100.0000 76601335 20752 7660't 335

% to Total Shares
0.1853

atz.aoz I

17 .2526
100.0000

+
No of Shareholders as PAN Clubbed 20590

-J,'-l.
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